
Name and address of contractor :- Innovision Limited Name and Address of the Principal Employer :-
Plot No. 251, Udyog Vihar Phase IV Fortis Hospitals Limited
Gurgaon Haryana Deffence Colony New Delhi

Nature of work and location :- Security Services

Wage Period: Monthly Mar-2023
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1 97443 MITHLESH KUMARI GDA Kailash Deepak Hospital Vikas Marg, East Delhi 25 13311 0 1315 0 14626 0 110 50         160 14466 NEFT
2 97474 SANTOSHI GDA Kailash Deepak Hospital Vikas Marg, East Delhi 23 12246 0 1210 0 13456 0 101 50         151 13305 NEFT
3 111851 JATAN GDA Kailash Deepak Hospital Vikas Marg, East Delhi 7.5 3993 0 395 0 4388 0 33 1,050    1083 3305 NEFT
4 100944 DINESH GDA Kailash Deepak Hospital Vikas Marg, East Delhi 28 14909 0 1473 0 16382 0 123 100       223 16159 NEFT
5 100839 POONAM GDA Kailash Deepak Hospital Vikas Marg, East Delhi 24 12779 0 1263 0 14042 0 105 50         155 13887 NEFT
6 97410 ANIL KUMAR GDA Kailash Deepak Hospital Vikas Marg, East Delhi 29 15441 0 1526 0 16967 0 127 100       227 16740 NEFT
7 100943 RADHA DEVI GDA Kailash Deepak Hospital Vikas Marg, East Delhi 19 10117 0 1000 0 11117 0 83 50         133 10984 NEFT
8 97468 ROHIT GDA Kailash Deepak Hospital Vikas Marg, East Delhi 29 15441 0 1526 0 16967 0 127 100       227 16740 NEFT
9 100688 RAVI KARDAM GDA Kailash Deepak Hospital Vikas Marg, East Delhi 12 6389 0 631 0 7020 0 53 50         103 6917 NEFT

10 97832 DEVENDER SINGH GDA Kailash Deepak Hospital Vikas Marg, East Delhi 26 13844 0 1368 0 15212 0 114 100       214 14998 NEFT
11 97492 YOGITA GUPTA GDA Kailash Deepak Hospital Vikas Marg, East Delhi 28.5 15175 0 1499 0 16674 0 125 100       225 16449 NEFT
12 97465 RITU RANI GDA Kailash Deepak Hospital Vikas Marg, East Delhi 26 13844 0 1368 0 15212 0 114 100       214 14998 NEFT
13 97411 ANITA GDA Kailash Deepak Hospital Vikas Marg, East Delhi 17 9052 0 894 0 9946 0 75 50         125 9821 NEFT
14 97457 PRIYA GDA Kailash Deepak Hospital Vikas Marg, East Delhi 17.5 9318 0 921 0 10239 0 77 50         127 10112 NEFT
15 97828 PAYAL KUMARI GDA Kailash Deepak Hospital Vikas Marg, East Delhi 25 13311 0 1315 0 14626 0 110 50         160 14466 NEFT
16 99469 MOHD.ZEESHAN GDA Kailash Deepak Hospital Vikas Marg, East Delhi 21.5 11448 0 1131 0 12579 0 94 50         144 12435 NEFT
17 97418 BABITA GDA Kailash Deepak Hospital Vikas Marg, East Delhi 25.5 13578 0 1342 0 14920 0 112 50         162 14758 NEFT
18 97470 RUCHI KUMARI GDA Kailash Deepak Hospital Vikas Marg, East Delhi 25.5 13578 0 1342 0 14920 0 112 50         162 14758 NEFT
19 97428 HEENA GDA Kailash Deepak Hospital Vikas Marg, East Delhi 16.5 8785 0 868 0 9653 0 72 50         122 9531 NEFT
20 98206 DURGA KUMARI GDA Kailash Deepak Hospital Vikas Marg, East Delhi 25 13311 0 1315 0 14626 0 110 50         160 14466 NEFT
21 99466 RAJU KUMAR GDA Kailash Deepak Hospital Vikas Marg, East Delhi 23.5 12513 0 1236 0 13749 0 103 50         153 13596 NEFT
22 97429 JITENDER GDA Kailash Deepak Hospital Vikas Marg, East Delhi 27 14376 0 1421 0 15797 0 118 100       218 15579 NEFT
23 102680 ARJUN SINGH GDA Kailash Deepak Hospital Vikas Marg, East Delhi 29 15441 0 1526 0 16967 0 127 100       227 16740 NEFT
24 98039 BHUPENDER GDA Kailash Deepak Hospital Vikas Marg, East Delhi 25 13311 0 1315 0 14626 0 110 50         160 14466 NEFT
25 111857 NITU DEVI GDA Kailash Deepak Hospital Vikas Marg, East Delhi 6.5 3461 0 342 0 3803 0 29 1,050    1079 2724 NEFT
26 97464 REKHA RANI GDA Kailash Deepak Hospital Vikas Marg, East Delhi 25 13311 0 1315 0 14626 0 110 50         160 14466 NEFT
27 111859 RANJAN KUMAR GDA Kailash Deepak Hospital Vikas Marg, East Delhi 25 13311 0 1315 0 14626 0 110 2,650    2760 11866 NEFT
28 97466 ROHIT GDA Kailash Deepak Hospital Vikas Marg, East Delhi 16 8519 0 842 0 9361 0 70 50         120 9241 NEFT
29 99464 SAHIL GDA Kailash Deepak Hospital Vikas Marg, East Delhi 20 10649 0 1052 0 11701 0 88 50         138 11563 NEFT
30 100684 PRINCE GDA Kailash Deepak Hospital Vikas Marg, East Delhi 20 10649 0 1052 0 11701 0 88 50         138 11563 NEFT
31 97430 KAMAL GDA Kailash Deepak Hospital Vikas Marg, East Delhi 23 12246 0 1210 0 13456 0 101 50         151 13305 NEFT
32 99467 KUMKUM GDA Kailash Deepak Hospital Vikas Marg, East Delhi 26.5 14110 0 1394 0 15504 0 116 100       216 15288 NEFT
33 102678 RENU DEVI GDA Kailash Deepak Hospital Vikas Marg, East Delhi 27 14376 0 1421 0 15797 0 118 100       218 15579 NEFT
34 103685 VIPIN GDA Kailash Deepak Hospital Vikas Marg, East Delhi 27 14376 0 1421 0 15797 0 118 100       218 15579 NEFT
35 103683 SANDEEP KUMAR GDA Kailash Deepak Hospital Vikas Marg, East Delhi 25 13311 0 1315 0 14626 0 110 50         160 14466 NEFT
36 108815 SWATI KASHYAP GDA Kailash Deepak Hospital Vikas Marg, East Delhi 25 13311 0 1315 0 14626 0 110 2,650    2760 11866 NEFT
37 108810 MEERA SHARMA GDA Kailash Deepak Hospital Vikas Marg, East Delhi 26 13844 0 1368 0 15212 0 114 2,700    2814 12398 NEFT
38 111154 DEEPANSHU SHARMA GDA Kailash Deepak Hospital Vikas Marg, East Delhi 24.5 13045 0 1289 0 14334 0 108 2,650    2758 11576 NEFT
39 97443 MITHLESH KUMARI GDA Kailash Deepak Hospital Vikas Marg, East Delhi 6.00 3195 0 316 0 3511 0 26 50 76 3435 NEFT
40 97474 SANTOSHI GDA Kailash Deepak Hospital Vikas Marg, East Delhi 6.00 3195 0 316 0 3511 0 26 50 76 3435 NEFT
41 111851 JATAN GDA Kailash Deepak Hospital Vikas Marg, East Delhi 5.00 2662 0 263 0 2925 0 22 50 72 2853 NEFT
42 100944 DINESH GDA Kailash Deepak Hospital Vikas Marg, East Delhi 5.00 2662 0 263 0 2925 0 22 50 72 2853 NEFT
43 100839 POONAM GDA Kailash Deepak Hospital Vikas Marg, East Delhi 6.00 3195 0 316 0 3511 0 26 50 76 3435 NEFT
44 97410 ANIL KUMAR GDA Kailash Deepak Hospital Vikas Marg, East Delhi 5.00 2662 0 263 0 2925 0 22 50 72 2853 NEFT
45 97468 ROHIT GDA Kailash Deepak Hospital Vikas Marg, East Delhi 6.00 3195 0 316 0 3511 0 26 50 76 3435 NEFT
46 100688 RAVI KARDAM GDA Kailash Deepak Hospital Vikas Marg, East Delhi 2.00 1065 0 105 0 1170 0 9 50 59 1111 NEFT
47 97832 DEVENDER SINGH GDA Kailash Deepak Hospital Vikas Marg, East Delhi 6.00 3195 0 316 0 3511 0 26 50 76 3435 NEFT
48 97492 YOGITA GUPTA GDA Kailash Deepak Hospital Vikas Marg, East Delhi 6.00 3195 0 316 0 3511 0 26 50 76 3435 NEFT
49 97465 RITU RANI GDA Kailash Deepak Hospital Vikas Marg, East Delhi 6.00 3195 0 316 0 3511 0 26 50 76 3435 NEFT
50 97457 PRIYA GDA Kailash Deepak Hospital Vikas Marg, East Delhi 3.00 1597 0 158 0 1755 0 13 50 63 1692 NEFT
51 97828 PAYAL KUMARI GDA Kailash Deepak Hospital Vikas Marg, East Delhi 6.00 3195 0 316 0 3511 0 26 50 76 3435 NEFT
52 99469 MOHD.ZEESHAN GDA Kailash Deepak Hospital Vikas Marg, East Delhi 4.50 2396 0 237 0 2633 0 20 50 70 2563 NEFT
53 97418 BABITA GDA Kailash Deepak Hospital Vikas Marg, East Delhi 5.00 2662 0 263 0 2925 0 22 50 72 2853 NEFT
54 97470 RUCHI KUMARI GDA Kailash Deepak Hospital Vikas Marg, East Delhi 5.00 2662 0 263 0 2925 0 22 50 72 2853 NEFT
55 97428 HEENA GDA Kailash Deepak Hospital Vikas Marg, East Delhi 4.00 2130 0 210 0 2340 0 18 50 68 2272 NEFT
56 98206 DURGA KUMARI GDA Kailash Deepak Hospital Vikas Marg, East Delhi 5.00 2662 0 263 0 2925 0 22 50 72 2853 NEFT
57 97429 JITENDER GDA Kailash Deepak Hospital Vikas Marg, East Delhi 6.00 3195 0 316 0 3511 0 26 50 76 3435 NEFT
58 102680 ARJUN SINGH GDA Kailash Deepak Hospital Vikas Marg, East Delhi 5.00 2662 0 263 0 2925 0 22 50 72 2853 NEFT
59 98039 BHUPENDER GDA Kailash Deepak Hospital Vikas Marg, East Delhi 5.00 2662 0 263 0 2925 0 22 50 72 2853 NEFT
60 111857 NITU DEVI GDA Kailash Deepak Hospital Vikas Marg, East Delhi 5.00 2662 0 263 0 2925 0 22 50 72 2853 NEFT
61 97464 REKHA RANI GDA Kailash Deepak Hospital Vikas Marg, East Delhi 6.00 3195 0 316 0 3511 0 26 50 76 3435 NEFT
62 111859 RANJAN KUMAR GDA Kailash Deepak Hospital Vikas Marg, East Delhi 12.00 6389 0 631 0 7020 0 53 50 103 6917 NEFT
63 99464 SAHIL GDA Kailash Deepak Hospital Vikas Marg, East Delhi 4.00 2130 0 210 0 2340 0 18 50 68 2272 NEFT
64 100684 PRINCE GDA Kailash Deepak Hospital Vikas Marg, East Delhi 6.00 3195 0 316 0 3511 0 26 50 76 3435 NEFT
65 97430 KAMAL GDA Kailash Deepak Hospital Vikas Marg, East Delhi 3.00 1597 0 158 0 1755 0 13 50 63 1692 NEFT
66 99467 KUMKUM GDA Kailash Deepak Hospital Vikas Marg, East Delhi 6.00 3195 0 316 0 3511 0 26 50 76 3435 NEFT
67 102678 RENU DEVI GDA Kailash Deepak Hospital Vikas Marg, East Delhi 6.00 3195 0 316 0 3511 0 26 50 76 3435 NEFT
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Name and address of contractor :- Innovision Limited Name and Address of the Principal Employer :-
Plot No. 251, Udyog Vihar Phase IV Fortis Hospitals Limited
Gurgaon Haryana Deffence Colony New Delhi

Nature of work and location :- Security Services

Wage Period: Monthly Mar-2023
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68 103685 VIPIN GDA Kailash Deepak Hospital Vikas Marg, East Delhi 6.00 3195 0 316 0 3511 0 26 50 76 3435 NEFT
69 103683 SANDEEP KUMAR GDA Kailash Deepak Hospital Vikas Marg, East Delhi 6.00 3195 0 316 0 3511 0 26 50 76 3435 NEFT
70 108815 SWATI KASHYAP GDA Kailash Deepak Hospital Vikas Marg, East Delhi 2.00 1065 0 105 0 1170 0 9 50 59 1111 NEFT
71 108810 MEERA SHARMA GDA Kailash Deepak Hospital Vikas Marg, East Delhi 6.00 3195 0 316 0 3511 0 26 50 76 3435 NEFT

118 111154 DEEPANSHU SHARMA GDA Kailash Deepak Hospital Vikas Marg, East Delhi 3.50 1864 0 184 0 2048 0 15 50 65 1983 NEFT


